
OPENING TIMES 2018
Saturday 22nd December Open

Monday 24th December Open until 12 noon

Tuesday 25th December Closed

Wednesday 26th December Closed

Thursday 27th December Open

Friday 28th December Open

Saturday 29th December Open

Monday 31st December Open until 14.30

Tuesday 1st January Closed

Wednesday 2nd January Usual hours resumed

Earl Shilton Building Society is authorised by the Prudential Regulation Authority and 
regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority and the Prudential Regulation Authority

Branch office: Malt Mill Bank, Barwell, Leicester

01455 844422 www.esbs.co.uk enquire@esbs.co.uk
22 THE HOLLOW, EARL SHILTON, LEICESTER LE9 7NB
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